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	Company
	Contact
	Address
	City/State
	Email

	Automated Control Systems Corp.
	Jerry Johnson
	7856 Barton
	Lenexa, KS  66214
	

	C&C Group
	Jake Walters
Steve Hopfinger
Eddy Staton
Chad Cillessen 
	10012 Darnell St.
	Lenexa, KS  66215
	jwalters@c-cgroup.com
shopfinger@c-cgroup.com
estaton@c-cgroup.com
ccillessen@c-cgroup.com

	Fagan Company dba Emcor Services Fagan
	Michael Crabtree
Bob Roach
Samantha Howell
	3125 Brinkenhoff Rd.
	Kansas City, KS  66115
	mcrabtree@faganco.com
broach@faganco.com
showell@faganco.com

	Hill Heating and Cooling LLC
	Shay Ryburn
	904 E Loula, Suite B
	Olathe, KS  66061
	

	Multivista Kansas City
	David Murrell
Dan Jehlik
Fletcher Hamilton
	6721 W. 121st St.
	Overland Park, KS 66209
	D.Murrell@multivista.com;
D.Jehlik@multivista.com;
F.Hamilton@multivista.com

	P1 Group
	Rick Roth
	16210 WS. 108th St.
	Lenexa, KS  66219
	

	Stanger, Inc.
	Andy Patton
	4911 Elmwood Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64130
	apatton@stangerinc.com

	TMI
	Jim Root
	8014 Flint St.
	Lenexa, KS 66214
	Jim.root@tmi-kc.com

	US Engineering
	Stacy Sands
	3433 Roanoke Rd.
	Kansas City, MO  64111
816-922-0155
	stacy.sands@usengineering.com

	Western Construction LLC.
	Ramiro Calero
	PO Box 500
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	ramiro@wcoks.com

	Western Construction of Kansas
	Emily Sharp
	RR 16984 182nd St.
	Tonganoxie, KS 66086
	factum@wcoks.com

	Unified Contractors of Kansas City
	Gabe Perez
	1001 E. 11th Street
	Kansas City, MO  64106
	gperez@uckc.org

	Nat’l Assn. of Women in Construction
	
	
	
	info@kcnawic.org

	Robert J. Mohart Multi-Purpose Center
	Edwina Jones
	3200 Wayne Ave.
	Kansas City, MO  64109
	edwina.jones@kcmo.org



